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METROPOLITANO

HORARIO DE DIVULGAGAO: _ :

COPA METROPOLITANO LONDRINA DE KART 2013

RD 135

lo TREINO - RD 135

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:03:01

KARTODROMO LUIGI BORGHESI 1,050 Km
27/04/2013 14:00

C PR OomMnoDmET R @3 G E M

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(65) JOSE A. ALVES
1 1:11.985 +24.118 14:07:48.959
2 50.784 +2.917 14:08:39.743
3 48.511 +0.644 14:09:28.254
4 48.020 +0.153 14:10:16.274
5 48.161 +0.294 14:11:04.435
6 49.167 +1.300 14:11:53.602
7 48.493 +0.626 14:12:42.095
8 6:33.228 +5:45.361 14:19:15.323
9 47.867 14:20:03.190
10 1:22.946 +35.079 14:21:26.136
11 48.658 +0.791 14:22:14.794
12 48.929 +1.062 14:23:03.723
13 48.382 +0.515 14:23:52.105
14 5:12.701 +4:24.834 14:29:04.806
15 52.077 +4.210 14:29:56.883
16 48.003 +0.136 14:30:44.886
17 50.124 +2.257 14:31:35.010
18 1:38.144 +50.277 14:33:13.154
19 50.947 +3.080 14:34:04.101
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